
スタッフ

監督

コーチ

マネージャー

背　番　号

1

2

③

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 なかにし　かける

うちだ　たける

はせ　ひまる

やまもと　てっしん

富士見市立勝瀬中学校

富士見市立西中学校

富士見市立西中学校

熊谷市立熊谷東中学校

ただ　まさみつ 埼玉県バレーボール協会多田　将光

選　　　　手　　　　氏　　　　名

半場　湊大

学　校　名

熊谷市立熊谷東中学校あさみ　たいせい

やべ　ゆうと

しばた　たいが

あらい　けいじろう

むとう　りゅうせい

富士見市立西中学校

武藤　龍正

山本　鉄心

内田　丈翔
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埼玉県選抜　男子　選手・スタッフ名簿

所属氏　　　　名

関谷　憲司

全国都道府県対抗中学バレーボール大会　　　　

せきや　けんじ 埼玉県バレーボール協会

春日部市立豊野中学校

よしだ　ゆうと吉田　優斗

矢部　優翔

むらぐち　あいと

はんば　そうた 蓮田市立黒浜中学校

杉戸町立杉戸中学校邑口　愛翔

大高　麻由 おおたか　まゆ

春日部市立豊野中学校

蓮田市立黒浜中学校

春日部市立豊野中学校

埼玉県バレーボール協会

長谷　飛丸

柴田　大雅

中西　翔琉

新井　慶次郎

浅見　大誠


